Attendance for 20/20 consultation

	Saturday 12 February 09:30 – 10:30	




	

	Saturday 19 February 09:30 – 11:00	




	Ann Roberts
Phil Weston 
Graham Stewart

(Audrey Smith)

(Trish)
(lea)
Rankin


	Wednesday 23 February 20:00 – 21:30	





	Neil Roberts
Bridget Wainwright
(alan and lesley smith)
(Alex Lyon)
(Andrew and Carolyn Colquitt)
(David and Linda Neiman)
cobbold)
marchman]


	Tuesday 1 March 20:00 – 21:30





	Dave Sharples
Peter Luscombe 
Angela Mellor
Harold Mellor
Hull’s – check if both

	Friday 11 March 20:00 – 21:30




	Bill Casey
Millie Casey

	Saturday  19 March 09:30 – 11:00




	

	Wednesday 23 March 20:00 – 21:30




	Jonathan Lock?
Ann Lock?

	Friday 1 Apr	il 20:00 – 21:30




	

	Tuesday 5 April 20:00 – 21:30




	Alan Thompson

	Wednesday 13 April 20:00 – 21:30
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